
2011 AHR Futurity

place Horse DOB Owner
Three Year Old Pleasure - All

1 595 Syndee New of Showme 4/16/08 Mitteer, Brian & Dana
Newman RVM x Synthia of Excellence MHF

2 599 Antourage of Genesis 5/20/08 Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
Arno van het Nieshof x Mint Julep MLF

3 598 Rosina of New Horizons 6/3/08 Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF

4 597 Cashmere of Genesis 6/1/08 Cornman, Melanie & Greg
Arno van het Nieshof x Caro TOF

596 Belinda of PLF 4/28/08 Reukauf, Paul & Sue
Marvellon van Bermeteyn x Belvia NTF
Three Year Old Draft - All

1 594 Maserati AFH 4/15/08 Ayers, David & Aileen
Afghan IV NTF x Marsala
Two Year Old Pleasure Stallions

1 593 Abendruf HOF 2/12/09 Eicher, Robert & Family
Altess US HOS x Rina WULF
Two Year Old Pleasure Geldings

1 588 Alcapone of DAF 5/14/09 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Alfa of Genesis x Rubie CAF

2 587 Ace High of DAF 5/12/09 Cornman, Melanie & Greg
Alfa of Genesis x Zandra CWA
Two Year Old Pleasure Mares

1 589 Bombshell of Genesis 3/1/09 Cornman, Caraline
Alfa of Genesis x Britney BWS

2 590 Laura WOF 3/25/09 Gugel, Martha & George
Newman RVM x Loraine WOF

591 Angelika TOF 4/18/09 Tudor Oaks Farm
Aristocrat TOF x Angelique TOF

592 Awe Struck of Genesis 4/24/09 Dunkel, John & Michele
Alfa of Genesis x Amina NTF
Two Year Old Pleasure Championship
Champion

588 Alcapone of DAF 5/14/09 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Alfa of Genesis x Rubie CAF
Reserve

589 Bombshell of Genesis 3/1/09 Cornman, Caraline
Alfa of Genesis x Britney BWS
Two Year Old Draft Stallions

1 586 Noval WRH 2/15/09 Miller, Mahlon & Mary
Neiman Marcus TOF x Miramonte TOF
Two Year Old Draft Geldings
no entries
Two Year Old Draft Mares

1 584 Daisy's Treasure 3/26/09 Miller, Richard Lee & Chester Otto
New Treasure TOF x Daisy SRHF

2 585 Miss Alfa AFH 4/13/09 Gugel, Martha & George
Alfa of Genesis x Marsala

3 583 Sassy Suzie BBHH 3/11/09 Snow, Gloria
A Rock x Schtroumphette GF
Two Year Old Draft Championship
Champion

584 Daisy's Treasure 3/26/09 Miller, Richard Lee & Chester Otto
New Treasure TOF x Daisy SRHF
Reserve

585 Miss Alfa AFH 4/13/09 Gugel, Martha & George
Alfa of Genesis x Marsala
Three Year Old Pleasure - Riding

1 598 Rosina of New Horizons 6/3/08 Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF

2 597 Cashmere of Genesis 6/1/08 Cornman, Melanie & Greg
Arno van het Nieshof x Caro TOF

3 599 Antourage of Genesis 5/20/08 Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
Arno van het Nieshof x Mint Julep MLF



Three Year Old Draft - Riding
1 594 Maserati AFH 4/15/08 Ayers, David & Aileen

Afghan IV NTF x Marsala
Three Year Old Pleasure - Driving

1 595 Syndee New of Showme 4/16/08
Newman RVM x Synthia of Excellence MHF

596 Belinda of PLF 4/28/08 Reukauf, Paul & Sue
Marvellon van Bermeteyn x Belvia NTF
Three Year Old Draft Championship
champion

594 Maserati AFH 4/15/08 Ayers, David & Aileen
Afghan IV NTF x Marsala
Three Year Old Pleasure Championship
Champion

595 Syndee New of Showme 4/16/08
Newman RVM x Synthia of Excellence MHF
Reserve

598 Rosina of New Horizons 6/3/08 Deephouse, Jennie & Darrin Slattery
Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF
Two Year Old Draft - Driving

1 585 Miss Alfa AFH 4/13/09 Gugel, Martha & George
Alfa of Genesis x Marsala

583 Sassy Suzie BBHH 3/11/09 Snow, Gloria
A Rock x Schtroumphette GF
Two Year Old Pleasure - Driving

2 587 Ace High of DAF 5/12/09 Cornman, Melanie & Greg
Alfa of Genesis x Zandra CWA

1 589 Bombshell of Genesis 3/1/09 Cornman, Caraline
Alfa of Genesis x Britney BWS

3 593 Abendruf HOF 2/12/09 Eicher, Robert
Altess x Rina WULF
Yearling Draft Stallions

1 560 Nissan's Nitro SPF 4/18/10 Sherwood, Sandra
Nissan JPH x Char's Taffy SPF

2 561 Alfaro of Genesis 5/3/10 Miller, Christopher & Beth
Alfa of Genesis x Caro TOF
Yearling Draft Geldings
no entries
Yearling Draft Mares

1 553 Gloria of Sunshine 2/25/10 Gingerich, Eugene
Nissan JPH x GOlden Nugget POF

2 555 Mia Alfa AFH 4/9/10 Ayers, David & Aileen
Alfa of Genesis x Marsala

3 554 Lexie of the Ridge 3/18/10 Wengerd, Ian or Ray
Allison of the Valley AD-EL x Lila Joyous NKA

4 558 Just For April IEY 5/9/10 Wengerd, Aaron or Matt
Neiman Marcus TOF x Just For Jen IEY

556 Excellence Defined HOF 5/4/10 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Ever After Via Top Hat

 Caryn AFH 5/16/10 Ayers, David & Aileen
Windstar van de Ooste x Caryn HFB

 Lovely Cinderella EFRH 5/5/10 Easton, Gary
Marvellon van Bermeteyn x Lilac's Morning Star EFRH
Yearling Draft Championship
Champion

560 Nissan's Nitro SPF 4/18/10 Sherwood, Sandra
Nissan JPH x Char's Taffy SPF
Reserve

561 Alfaro of Genesis 5/3/10 Miller, Christopher & Beth
Alfa of Genesis x Caro TOF
Yearling Pleasure Stallions

1 577 Niagara YES 3/30/10 Dunkel, John & Michele
Notting Hill x Loreta NTF

2 575 Nordlicht FVH 3/5/10 Heil, Julius & Joan & Erwin & Betty Slabaugh
Nikko TH x Liberty BHF

3 576 A Black Tie Affair NW_HRZN 3/8/10 Deephouse, Jennie
Alfa of Genesis x Ricola DTA



4 573 Stamp of Excellence HOF 1/30/10 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Rina WULF

5 582 New-GOld MMH 5/23/10 Miller, Ray
Nikko TH x Libby-GOld MMH

6 578 Arturo of New Horizons 4/16/10 Procopio, Mary
Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF

7 580 Stylish HOF 4/22/10 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Damita WULF

8 574 Napayshni GGHF 2/26/10 Edwards, Kevin
Next Level GHJ x Zanadu GGHF

579 No Reservations VHH 4/18/10 Yoder, Levi & Bill Miller
Notting's No Limit TOF x Precious MSC
Yearling Pleasure Geldings

1 581 Attn to Detail of Genesis 5/11/10 Morisse, Suzanne
Alfa of Genesis x Mint Edition MLF
Yearling Pleasure Mares

1 567 Aura of Genesis 4/5/10 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Amina NTF

2 565 Bet-She-Rox PA 3/18/10 Weaver, James & Linda
Alert RWF x Bethany Rose

3 563 Hehr Hoheit CRHF 2/26/10 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Arno van het Nieshof x Herzlieb

4 571 Annette TOF 4/30/10 Tudor Oaks Farm
Notting's No Limit TOF x Ariffa TOF

5 568 Rylee TOF 4/13/10 Tudor Oaks Farm
Anthony x Rivella TOF

6 564 Hint of Excellence HOF 3/1/10 Kutz, Ron
Standard of Excellence TOF x Hofina NTF

7 570 Rhapsody of New Horizons 4/29/10 Procopio, Mary
Alfa of Genesis x Romantique of Lilac Farms

8 556 Excellence Defined HOF 5/4/10 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Ever After Via Top Hat

9 562 C-Me Waltz Win LJH 2/21/10 Stutzman, Levi H
Waltz With Me MHF x Carla LJH

572 Loreley IK 5/11/10 Krause, Ingrid
Notting's No Limit TOF x Lieb Smoothie IK
Yearling Pleasure Championship
Champion

567 Aura of Genesis 4/5/10 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Amina NTF
Reserve

565 Bet-She-Rox PA 3/18/10 Weaver, James & Linda
Alert RWF x Bethany Rose
Senior Weanling Draft Stallions/Geldings

1 250 Worthington of Genesis 3/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Windstar van de Ooste x Belle van de Haflinger Hoev

2 249 Axel SNA 3/7/11 Heintz, Clare & Kathy
Aristo TOF x Pam of Green Acres

3 247 Neiman Markus #2 S-SN 2/15/11 Norris, Stanley
Neiman Marcus TOF x Lickety Split of UD

4 248 Starburst of Excellence 3/7/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Maserata TOF

5 246 Nakota Warrior 2/13/11 Ely, Jerry & Kay
Nymex NTF x Dulcie BBF
Senior Weanling Draft Fillies

1 241 B-Dazzle of Genesis 3/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Windstar van de Ooste x By Design of Genesis

2 240 Gabrielle of Sunshine 3/5/11 Miller, Christopher
All Stormy JPH x GOlden Nugget POF

3 242 Miss Windstar AFH 4/29/11 Ayers, David & Aileen
Windstar van de Ooste x Marsala

4 239 Mia Waltz-WRH 1/19/11 Miller, Mahlon & Mary
Waltz With Me MHF x Miramonte TOF
Senior Weanling Draft Championship
Champion

241 B-Dazzle of Genesis 3/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Windstar van de Ooste x By Design of Genesis



Reserve
250 Worthington of Genesis 3/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele

Windstar van de Ooste x Belle van de Haflinger Hoev
Senior Weanling Pleasure Stallions/Geldings

1 545 Accolade of Genesis 1/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Raphael Rose TOF

2 547 Status Quo of Excellence 2/23/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Anja SFF

3 546 Alibi of Genesis 2/15/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Alfa of Genesis x Febe Ze NTF

4 548 What About Me FVH 2/25/11 Heil, Julius & Joan & Erwin & Betty Slabaugh
Windstar van de Ooste x Glacier RVM
Senior Weanling Pleasure Fillies

1 300 Mariah GHJ 3/28/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Alfa of Genesis x Magnificient TOF

2 297 Lady Stelaka PHHF 3/19/11 Edwards, Kevin
Stelaka PHHF x La-Dot's Dazzle

3 295 Reveillon TOF 3/16/11 Tudor Oaks Farm
Aristocrat TOF x Rivella TOF

4 296 Zihna II GGHF 3/17/11 Edwards, Kevin
Next Level GHJ x Zanadu GGHF

5 292 Replica of Excellence 2/16/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Rina WULF

6 291 Fransisca GVS 2/13/11 Miller, David & Sara
Alert RWF x Fraulein YCH

7 245 American Angel HCA 3/15/11 Esh, Elmer
Arno van het Nieshof x Amelie KH

8 294 High Hopes of Excellence 3/2/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Hofina NTF

9 531 Taffy MDH 4/1/11 Hoskins, M Doug & Ian Wengerd
A Time To Triumph x Tara

10 298 Birdena Waltz LJH 3/20/11 Stutzman, Levi H
Waltz With Me MHF x Bonae LJH

11 299 Lyric Gold of Excellence 3/25/11 Williams, Rebecca
Standard of Excellence TOF x Lu Ana GOld Elda GTA

293 Hot Lightning PA 2/28/11 Weaver, James & Linda
Alert RWF x High Voltage APF
Sinderella HIS 3/17/11 Schlabach, Henry C
Standard of Excellence TOF x Simone NTF
Bandana Rox PA 3/4/11 Weaver, James & Linda
Alert RWF x Bethany Rose
Senior Weanling Pleasure Championship
Champion

545 Accolade of Genesis 1/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Raphael Rose TOF
Reserve

300 Mariah GHJ 3/28/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Alfa of Genesis x Magnificient TOF
Junior Weanling Draft Stallions/Geldings

1 290 Argold LE-JO 5/7/11 Troyer, Leon M
Ahead of His Class 4DA x Lori NKA

2 287 Awe Yeah SNA 4/18/11 Heintz, Kevin
Aristo TOF x Caprice TOF

3 288 Willo's Pride 5/3/11 Miller, Mervin
Willo van het Spick x Dazzle Ann TMHF

4 289 Art LE-JO 5/5/11 Troyer, Leon M
Ahead of His Class 4DA x Louella LE-LA
Marvelon afire AFH 5/6/11 Ayers, David & Aileen
Marvellon van Bermeteyn x Hearts Afire NTF
Junior Weanling Draft Fillies

1 243 Amy of RKFH 5/11/11 Kutz, Ron
Walzing River TOF x Amak NTF

2 244 Marley CSS 5/16/11 Snow, Andrew
Major's Commandant KH x Missy Mae LHF

 Carla Star AFH 5/31/11 Ayers, David & Aileen
Windstar van de Ooste x Caryn HFB
Little Bit of Sass EFRH 5/5/11 Easton, Gary



Marvellon van Bermeteyn x Lilac's Morning Star EFRH
Carlee CSS 5/11/11 Snow, Allen
Major's Commandant KH x Chollena
Junior Weanling Draft Championship
Champion

290 Argold LE-JO 5/7/11 Troyer, Leon M
Ahead of His Class 4DA x Lori NKA
Reserve

287 Awe Yeah SNA 4/18/11 Heintz, Kevin
Aristo TOF x Caprice TOF
Junior Weanling Pleasure Stallions/Geldings

1 549 Alfonz CRHF 3/7/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Alfa of Genesis x Vinny

2 550 Adios AMS 5/3/11 Schlabach, Marvin C
Alfa of Genesis x Fantasia RVF

3 551 Bolero IK 6/3/11 Krause, Ingrid
Brenner IK x Lieb Smoothie IK

 a-colt 5/16/11 Miller, Ray
A Rock x Libby-GOld MMH
Junior Weanling Pleasure Fillies

1 536 Myriam GHJ 4/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Mythical TOF

2 535 Gemini's Impression TOF 4/20/11 Tudor Oaks Farm
Amadour TOF x Glisten TOF

3 537 Mercedes CRHF 4/21/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Alfa of Genesis x Miss Maxi

4 541 Mint Legacy of Genesis 5/1/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Alfa of Genesis x Mint Edition MLF

5 544 Radiance of New Horizons 5/10/11 Procopio, Mary
Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF

6 532 Her Madjesty CRHF 4/9/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
Arno van het Nieshof x Herzlieb

7 533 Rendezvous of New Horizons 4/12/11 Procopio, Mary
Alfa of Genesis x Ricola DTA

8 540 Nancy's Golden Edition 4/28/11 Miller, Andy H
Notting's No Limit TOF x Nancy's GOlden Waltz

9 534 Grace Full Waltz 4/17/11 Schott, Terry & Lisa
Waltz With Me MHF x Gloria DF

10 543 Hope HOF 5/10/11 Anderson, Terri
Brenner IK x Hubsche-Helena HOS

538 Lynn of Cedar Lane 4/22/11 Anderson, Terri
Neiman's Captain MLF x Laura May RSA

539 Paerlenkette TSH 4/23/11 Huey, Meg
Alomar RVM x Paloma VHH

542 Catch The Moment WRF 5/3/11 Sutton, Paul & Carolyn
All American Afghan NTF x Chloe SLR
Junior Weanling Pleasure Championship
Champion

536 Myriam GHJ 4/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Arno van het Nieshof x Mythical TOF
Reserve

535 Gemini's Impression TOF 4/20/11 Tudor Oaks Farm
Amadour TOF x Glisten TOF
Draft SIP

1 250 Worthington of Genesis 3/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Windstar van de Ooste x Belle vande Haflinger Hoev

2 241 B-Dazzle of Genesis 3/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
Windstar van de Ooste x By Design of Genesis

3 249 Axel SNA 3/7/11 Heintz, Clare & Kathy
Aristo TOF x Pam of Green Acres

4 242 Miss Windstar AFH 4/29/11 Ayers, David & Aileen
Windstar van de Ooste x Marsala

5 239 Mia Waltz-WRH 1/19/11 Miller, Mahlon & Mary
Waltz With Me MHF x Miramonte TOF

6 248 Starburst of Excellence 3/7/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
Standard of Excellence TOF x Maserata TOF

7 287 Awe Yeah SNA 4/18/11 Heintz, Kevin



Aristo TOF x Caprice TOF
8 243 Amy of RKFH 5/11/11 Kutz, Ron

Walzing River TOF x Amak NTF
Pleasure SIP

1 545 Accolade of Genesis 1/13/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
 Arno van het Nieshof x Raphael Rose TOF

2 300 Mariah GHJ 3/28/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
 Alfa of Genesis x Magnificient TOF

3 536 Myriam GHJ 4/21/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
 Arno van het Nieshof x Mythical TOF

4 537 Mercedes CRHF 4/21/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
 Alfa of Genesis x Miss Maxi

5 535 Gemini's Impression TOF 4/20/11 Tudor Oaks Farm
 Amadour TOF x Glisten TOF

6 541 Mint Legacy of Genesis 5/1/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
 Alfa of Genesis x Mint Edition MLF

7 295 Reveillon TOF 3/16/11 Tudor Oaks Farm
 Aristocrat TOF x Rivella TOF

8 532 Her Madjesty CRHF 4/9/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
 Arno van het Nieshof x Herzlieb

9 547 Status Quo of Excellence 2/23/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
 Standard of Excellence TOF x Anja SFF

10 546 Alibi of Genesis 2/15/11 Dunkel, John & Michele
 Alfa of Genesis x Febe Ze NTF
298 Birdena Waltz LJH 3/20/11 Stutzman, Levi H
 Waltz With Me MHF x Bonae LJH
299 Lyric GOld of Excellence 3/25/11 Williams, Rebecca
 Standard of Excellence TOF x Lu Ana GOld Elda GTA
533 Rendezvous of New Horizons 4/12/11 Procopio, Mary
 Alfa of Genesis x Ricola DTA
534 Grace Full Waltz 4/17/11 Schott, Terry & Lisa
 Waltz With Me MHF x Gloria DF
292 Replica of Excellence 2/16/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
 Standard of Excellence TOF x Rina WULF
294 High Hopes of Excellence 3/2/11 Eicher, Robert & Family
 Standard of Excellence TOF x Hofina NTF
540 Nancy's GOlden Edition 4/28/11 Miller, Andy H
 Notting's No Limit TOF x Nancy's GOlden Waltz
543 Hope HOF 5/10/11 Anderson, Terri
 Brenner IK x Hubsche-Helena HOS
544 Radiance of New Horizons 5/10/11 Procopio, Mary
 Arno van het Nieshof x R-Noble Rose APF
548 What About Me FVH 2/25/11 Heil, Julius & Joan & Erwin & Betty Slabaugh
 Windstar van de Ooste x Glacier RVM
549 Alfonz CRHF 3/7/11 McCrory, Robert & Maxine
 Alfa of Genesis x Vinny
550 Adios AMS 5/3/11 Schlabach, Marvin C
 Alfa of Genesis x Fantasia RVF
551 Bolero IK 6/3/11 Krause, Ingrid
 Brenner IK x Lieb Smoothie IK
245 American Angel HCA 3/15/11 Esh, Elmer
 Arno van het Nieshof x Amelie KH

Stallion of the year - Draft
Windstar van de Ooste
Stallion of the year - Pleasure
Alfa of Genesis
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